SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 964

By SENATE SPECIAL COMMITTEE ON IMPLEMENTING MEASURE 91

May 22

1	On page 27 of the printed bill, line 38, delete "or transfer" and insert ", transfer or delivery".
2	In line 41, delete "or transfer" and insert ", transfer or delivery".
3	On page 28, line 1, delete "or transfer" and insert ", transfer or delivery".
4	In line 3, delete "or transfer" and insert ", transfer or delivery".
5	On page 49, line 8, delete "in compliance with applicable ordinances of a city or county or is".
6	In line 9, after "and" insert "is subsequently found to be".
7	In line 10, after "applicable" insert "land use".
8	In line 14, delete "in compliance with applicable ordinances of a city or county or is".
9	In line 15, after "and" insert "is subsequently found to be".
10	In line 16, after "applicable" insert "land use".
11	Delete lines 21 through 23.
12	In line 24, delete "(B)" and insert "(b)".
13	In line 25, delete "in compliance with applicable ordinances of a city or county" and insert "is
14	subsequently found to be in compliance with applicable land use ordinances of a city or county".
15	In line 30, delete "in compliance with applicable ordinances of a city or county or is".
16	In line 31, after "and" insert "is subsequently found to be".
17	In line 32, after "applicable" insert "land use".
18	In line 43, delete "in compliance with applicable ordinances of a city or county or is".
19	In line 44, after "and" insert "is subsequently found to be".
20	In line 45, after "applicable" insert "land use".
21	On page 50, line 22, delete "17" and insert "18".
22	In line 31, delete "17" and insert "18".
23	